10© 2025 World Encoders, Inc.  Renton, WA 98057 USA  www.worldencoders.com
1-800-903-9093
FEATURES:
• 2.0" O.D., heavy duty designed
• 3/8" shaft, shaft seal option (Detachable and Repairable)
• 250 KHz frequency response
• Detachable Square and Servo flanges configuration
• Super Linedriver OL7272 Compatible 5-30 Vdc available

Model Flange N Resolution Output Housing Termination
TRDA-20 N
ORDERING INFORMATION
S: Square Flange
R1: Round Flange
(3) #4-40
@1.5" BC
R2: Round Flange
(4) #4.40
@1.625" BC
N
3
10
50
120
250
400
600
4
30
60
200
300
480
5
40
100
240
360
500
750
1200
2500
1000
2000
1024
2048
RZ: 5 - 30V TTL
(single ended)
V: 5V Line Driver
(26C31 Compatible)
S: 5 - 30V
Super Line Driver
(0L7272 Compatible)
Blank: NEMA 12/IP50
ABS Plastic Cap
W: NEMA 4/IP65
Aluminum
Diecast Cap w/
MS Connector
Blank: Cable (3.3 ft.)
MS: Side Mount
MS Connector
ME: End Mount
MS Connector
TRDA-20
Size 20
Shaft Encoder
PRICING INFORMATION
FLANGE:
Detachable Flanges